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Las Vegas

Nevada, USA

Get on [-11/US-95 N from N 4th St and Exit I-15 N

T
Vegas Blvd N

Keep left to stay on N 4th St

signs for US 95 N

2 min (0.5 mi)

Head northwest on Stewart Ave toward Las

394 ft

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto N 4th St

0.2 mi

194 ft

Use any lane to take the US-95 N ramp to I-15 N

161 ft

At the interchange I-15 N, Use any lane to follow

0.2 mi

Follow US-95 N to NV-376 N in Nye County

A 6. Merge onto I-11/US-95 N

1+ 7 Continue onto US-95 N

3 hr 11 min (215 mi)

17.5 mi


Lester Mozo


> 8. Turnright onto US-95 N/Main St (signs for 292

Tonopah)

© Continue to follow US-95 N

66.4 mi

N 9. Slight left onto US-95 N/Crook Ave
© Continue to follow US-95 N

A

26.8 mi

10. Use the right lane to merge onto US-6 E via the

ramp to Ely

5.4 mi

Follow NV-376 N to Manhatton Ct in Kingston

“

“

M.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Turn left onto NV-376 N

Turn left

Turn right onto Humboldt Rd

Slight left toward Hamilton Ln

Continue onto Hamilton Ln

Turn right onto Austin Ave

Turn left onto Manhatton Ct

1hr 15 min (85.7 mi)

84.2 mi

0.4 mi

0.7 mi

207 ft

0.2 mi

479 ft

384 ft
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